
Leader	 Organization	 Website	 Email	 Phone	

Morse Haynes, Executive Director	 Andrews EDC	 www.andrewstxedc.org	 mhaynes@cityofandrews.org	 (432) 524-2332	

Mark Willis, Executive Director	 Big Spring EDC	 www.bigspringtx.com	 markwillis@bigspringtx.com	 432-264-6032	

Amy Story, President/CEO	 Boerne Kendall County EDC	 www.bkcedc.com	 amy@bkcedc.com	 830-331-9070	

Janis Crawley, Executive Director	 Bowie Texas EDC	 www.bowietexasedc.com	 janis@bowietexasedc.com	 (940) 872-4193	

Shannon Mumley, Assistant Director	 Buda EDC	 www.budaedc.com	 shannon@budaedc.com	 512-295-2022	

Kelsee Jordan Lee, Planning & ED Director	 Cibolo Texas EDC	 www.cibolotx.gov	 klee@cibolotx.gov	 210-610-0018	

Mindi Hurley, Dir. of Community Development & ED	 City of Coppell ED Division	 www.coppelltx.gov	 MHurley@coppelltx.gov	 972-304-3677	

Tony Kaai, President	 Denison Development Alliance	 www.denisontx.org	 tkaai@denisontx.org	 903-464-0883	

David Fowler, President	 Fairfield EDC	 www.fairfieldtx.com	 dfowler@fairfieldtx.com	 (903) 389-7059	

Dave Quinn, Interim Community/EDManager	 Fairview EDC	 www.fairviewtexasedc.com	 dquinn@fairviewtexas.org	 972-866-4222	

William Myers, Executive Director	 Gainesville EDC	 www.gainesvilletxedc.com	 William@gainesvilletxedc.com	 904-665-5241	

Susan Sankey, Executive Director	 Gonzales EDC	 www.gonzalesedc.org	 gedc@gonzales.texas.gov	 (830) 672-2815 ext. 1600	

John Clary, Executive Director	 Henderson EDC	 www.hendersonedc.com	 john@hendersonedc.com	 (903) 392-0447	

Tammy Gann, ED Director	 City of Huntsville	 www.huntsvilletx.gov	 tgann@huntsvilletx.gov	 (936) 294-5793	

Brenda Tarpley, Executive Director	 Jacksboro EDC	 www.jacksboroedc.com	 btarpley@jacksboroedc.com	 940-567-3151	

Traci Anderson, Executive Director	 Jarrell EDC	 www.jarrelledc.org	 t.anderson@cityofjarrell.com	 512-746-4593	

Lisa Denton, Executive Director	 Kilgore EDC	 www.Kilgore-edc.com	 ldenton@kilgore-edc.com	 903 985 8117	

Gene Lindgren, President and CEO	 Laredo EDC	 www.laredoedc.org	 glindgren@laredoedc.org	 (956) 722-0563	

Lorie Vincent CEcD	 Lorie Vincent		  Lorie@accelerationbydesign.com		

Christian Fletcher, Executive Director	 Marble Falls EDC	 www.marblefallseconomy.com	 cfletcher@marblefallseconomy.com	 830-798-7075	

Rush Harris, Executive Director	 Marshall EDC	 www.marshalledc.org	 RushHarris@marshalledc.org	 (903) 934-8035	

Jason Little, City Manager	 City of Melissa	 www.cityofmelissa.com	 JLittle@CityofMelissa.com	 (972) 838-2338	

Nathan Tafoya, Executive Director	 Mount Pleasant EDC	 www.mpedc.org	 nathan@mpedc.org	 (903) 572-6602	

Ramon Sanchez, City Manager	 Muleshoe EDC	 www.muleshoeedc.com	 rsanchez@muleshoetx.org	 806.272.4528	

Brittany Farr, Director of Economic & Community Engagement	 Rowlett EDC	 www.rowlettonthemove.com	 bfarr@rowlett.com	 972-412-6100	

Shani Bradshaw, Director of Economic Development	 Sanger	 www.sangertxedc.org	 sbradshaw@sangertexas.org	 (940) 458-9096	

Jill Strube, Director, ED & Grants Admission	 City of Smithville	 www.smithvilletx.org	 jstrube@ci.smithville.tx.us	 512-237-3282 x 2109	

Chris Brown, Executive Director	 Sulphur Springs-Hopkins County EDC	 www.ss-edc.com	 chris@ss-edc.com	 903-439-0101	

Eric Voyles, Executive Vice President & Chief ED Officer	 TexAmericas Center	 www.texamericascenter.com	 eric.voyles@texamericascenter.com	 (903) 223-9841	

Lisa Thompson, Economic Developer, External Affairs Officer	 City of Texarkana, Texas	 www.texarkanatexas.gov	 lisa.thompson@txkusa.org	 (903) 798-1743	

Jeremy Pesina, Assistant Director	 Waco EDC	 www.waco-texas.com	 Jpesina@wacotx.gov	 (254) 750-7005	

Jason Greiner, Executive Director	 Wylie EDC	 www.wylieedc.com	 jason@wylieedc.com	 (972) 442-7901	
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